1
Digital electro pneumatic regulator
EVD series
  CC-764A
Compact high-function digital control New product
Digital electro pneumatic regulator
EVD-1000
    Port size: Rc1/4

R
A
How to order
500EVD-1 0 08
Pressure specifications
E
C1EVD-
Option
AN C1B1
D
F Power supply
voltage
B Input specifications
C Port size
E
3
Output specifications
Option
Option (cable, bracket) part model No.
Internal structure and parts list
Parts name MaterialNo.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Cover
D sub-connector
Housing
Controller circuit board
3 way valve
Valve base
Pilot chamber
Body
Pressure sensor
Diaphragm
Relief sheet
Steel ball (exhaust valve)
Valve
Bottom rubber
Bottom plug
O ring
PBT resin
-
ABS resin
-
-

R
A
How to order
500EVD-3 0 08
Pressure specifications
E
C1EVD-
Option
AN
D
F Power supply
voltage
B Input specifications
C Port size
(IN, OUT)
E
3
Output specifications
Option
Option (cable, bracket) part model No.
Internal structure and parts list
C1B3
Parts name MaterialNo.
Cover
D sub-connector
Housing
Controller circuit board
3 way valve
Valve base
Pilot chamber
Piston body assembly
Body
Pressure sensor
Piston assembly
Spring
Top valve
Bottom valve
Bottom cap
O ring
Base plate
PBT resin
-
ABS resin
-
-

17
EVD-3000 Series
How to order and internal structure
6
Dimensions
B type bracket (-B3): floor installation type L type bracket (-L3): wall installation type
Option dimensions
*Refer to Page 9 for cable option dimensions.
Rc3/8
EXH port
6
6
30 50
24
38
   3
2
2438
87
71
53.2
12
1.
6
8-   4.5
   3
2
36
.5
61
.5
2438
24
38
7
26
36
50
7
22
2.
3
8-   4.5
50
4-full R
52
.4
13
3
OUT
24
38
50
IN
25
.7
(1
40
)
7825 8
2-M4 depth12
D sub-connector 15 pins/plugs
   4.2
Port R
(Pilot air exhaust port)
2-# 4-40 UNC
Silencer (optional)
(Model no.: SLW-10A)
2-Rc1/4
2-Rc3/8
EVD-3000 Series
7
I/O characteristics